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POS Dorsal Nombre

1 56 Ana

2 62 Aitana

3 58 Sandra

4 61 Jimena

5 60 Martina

6 57 Irene

7 59 Laia

1 63 Alejandro

2 75 Ignacio

3 68 Roberto

4 82 lvan

5 72 Manuel

6 77 Adrian

7 64 Aitor

8 69 Victor

9 81 Saul

10 74 Marco

11 66 Damian

12 83 Gonzalo

13 73 Ruben

14 67 lvan

15 84 Diego

16 78 Daniel

17 70 Pedro

18 79 Mateo
65 Alvaro
71 Adrian
86 Alonso
85 Guillermo
76 Marco
80 Jaime

XIV Duatlén Sprint de Fuentemolinos

INFANTIL

Apellidos

Mediavilla Lafuente
Soria Llorente

Nufiez Bueno
Moreno Alonso
Quevedo Pordomingo
Arranz Montero
Ochoa San Juan

Reina Moral
Lahuerta Sanz
Quevedo Pordomingo
Nufez Hernandez
Moreno Alonso
Aller Sacristan

Del Castillo Martinez
Fernandez Ortiz
Garcia Serna

Vara Martin
Bermudez Riesgo
Iglesias Diez

Garcia Herrador
Bayon Lopez
Brezmes Melgosa
Alvarez Torres
Gordo Suarez
Esteban Alvarrez
Salamanca Esteban

Rey Gomez

Sanchez-migallon
Rodriguez

Vaquero Gonzalez
Martinez Garcia
Mufioz Hernando

Club

Femenino
CD TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
CLUB TRIATLON SORIANO
CD TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
CD TRIATLON LACERTA
CD TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON CUELLAR

Masculino
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
CLUB TRIATLON SORIANO
CD TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
CD TRIATLON LACERTA
CD TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
TRIATLON LA OLMA
CD TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
TRIATLON AGUILARENSE - GULLON
CD TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
TRIATLON CUELLAR
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
CD TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
TRIATLON CUELLAR
CD TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
TRIATLON CUELLAR
CD TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO

TRI-PENTA TORDESILLAS

CD TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
CLUB TRIATLON SORIANO
TRIATLON CUELLAR

www.triatloncastillayleon.com

Meta

00:19:38
00:20:33
00:20:34
00:21:46
00:23:53
00:23:57
00:24:11

00:17:28
00:17:47
00:18:01
00:18:28
00:19:52
00:19:55
00:20:00
00:20:37
00:21:04
00:21:27
00:21:29
00:21:52
00:23:03
00:23:04
00:23:31
00:24:05
00:24:10
00:24:50

ldel




